

Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: January 10, 2017
 Time: 10:00 A.M.
 City of Hollywood, Florida
 Department of Public Utilities - Engineering and Construction Services Division (ECS/D)
 Project No.: 16-11040
 Project Name: Drainage Improvements for Alleys South of Hollywood Boulevard, Between 24th Avenue and 26th Avenue

No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Sun Up Enterprise		JVA Engineering Contractor		Fitsaw Construction		Southeastern Engineering Contractors		Sanford Construction		Unit Price		Average Bid Total
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization including Bonds (60%)/Demobilization (40%).	1	LS	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$44,830.00	\$44,830.00	\$24,276.00	\$24,276.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26,201.20
2	Maintenance of Traffic (MOT).	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,192.00	\$5,192.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,438.40
3	Furnish and Install Catch Basins with correspondent Baflles, Frame and Grate	10	EA	\$5,250.00	\$52,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,415.00	\$54,150.00	\$3,760.00	\$37,600.00	\$6,525.50	\$65,255.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$49,901.00
4	Furnish and Install French Drain	790	LF	\$135.00	\$106,650.00	\$185.00	\$122,450.00	\$159.00	\$125,610.00	\$161.00	\$127,190.00	\$159.39	\$125,918.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$121,563.62
5	Furnish and Install solid pipe	280	LF	\$75.00	\$21,000.00	\$75.00	\$21,000.00	\$48.00	\$13,440.00	\$92.20	\$25,816.00	\$136.60	\$38,248.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,900.80
6	Furnish and Install pipe plug	3	EA	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$236.00	\$708.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,116.60
7	1" Asphalt Overlay temporary and thermoplastic striping	3,960	SY	\$12.50	\$49,500.00	\$15.50	\$61,380.00	\$13.50	\$53,460.00	\$16.30	\$64,548.00	\$6.90	\$27,324.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51,242.40
8	Owner's Contingency.	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
9	Permit, Licenses, Fees Allowance.	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
10	Consideration for indemnification.	1	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$359,010.00		\$397,815.00		\$374,170.00		\$405,894.00		\$384,981.10		\$100,010.00	\$384,374.02